
Eröffnungs-Schiessen

Mühleholz 2019

Kat.  Sportwaffen

Rang Name Vorname JG SpgKat SpKat Verein Total TotH A KK

1 Hollenstein Vreni 1958 Stag Sport SGU 97 95 V KK

2 Lutz Markus 1957 Stag Sport SGU 96 97 V KK

3 Keller Michael 1993 Stag Sport SGU 96 91 E KK

4 Bachmann Hansruedi 1967 Stag Sport SGU 94 91 E KK

5 Brunner Edwin 1969 Stag Sport SGU 93 98 E KK

6 Bolliger Heinz 1942 Stag Sport SGU 93 88 SV KK

7 Gantenbein Paul 1942 Stag Sport SGU 92 99 SV KK

8 Glavina Maria 1997 Stag Sport SGU 92 97 E KK

11 Jenal Patrick 1978 Stag Sport SGU 91 E KK

13 Vifian Paul 1935 Frei Sport SGU 90 92 SV KK

41 Graf Walter 1937 Frei Sport SGU 80 92 SV
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Kat. Armeewaffen

Rang Name Vorname JG SpgKat SpKat Verein Total TotH A KK

9 Steinemann Hanspeter 1947 Stgw5703 Armee SGU 92 96 SV KK

10 Kiefer Ronny 1992 Stgw90 Armee SGU 92 E KK

12 Rüedi Hanspeter 1943 Stgw90 Armee SVM 90 98 SV KK

14 Kneubühl Rolf 1947 Stgw90 Armee SVM 90 SV KK

15 Egli Roger 1982 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 89 100 E KK

16 Steudler Markus 1969 Stgw5703 Armee SVM 89 96 E KK

17 Temperli Bruno 1959 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 89 95 V KK

18 Arzethauser Georg 1953 Stgw90 Armee SVM 89 87 V KK

19 Temperli Yannic 1993 Stgw90 Armee SGU 89 E KK

19 Leemann Sonja 1962 Stgw5703 Armee SGU 89 E KK

21 Frei Adrian 1986 Stgw90 Armee SVM 88 89 E KK

22 Glavina Milijan 1964 Stgw5703 Armee SGU 88 81 E KK

23 Brütsch Gerhard 1951 Stgw5703 Armee GrFS 88 V KK

24 Suter Dominik 1969 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 87 86 E KK

25 Sommer Michael 1988 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 87 79 E KK

26 Kleinpeter Annula 1946 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 86 95 SV KK

27 Bänziger Walter 1958 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 86 93 V KK

28 Zahnd Rolf 1965 Stgw5703 Armee SVM 86 92 E KK

29 Keller Hans 1938 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 86 SV KK

30 Müller Jules 1957 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 85 98 V KK

31 Müdespacher Hanspeter 1959 Stgw90 Armee SVM 84 94 V KK

32 Müller Marcel 1970 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 83 94 E KK

33 Wittwer Kurt 1950 Stgw90 Armee SGU 83 80 V KK

34 Giardino Salvo 1994 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 82 90 E

35 Albrecht Fabian 1994 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 82 82 E

36 Müller Beat 1964 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 82 68 E KK

37 Léchot Shang 1991 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 81 94 E

38 Bosshard Hans 1941 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 81 93 SV KK

39 Hofstetter Gusti 1942 Stgw5703 Armee GrFS 81 91 SV KK

39 Etter Jörg 1948 Stgw90 Armee SVM 81 91 SV KK

42 Streit Benjamin 1992 Stgw90 Armee SGU 80 83 E

43 Kleinpeter Willy 1941 Stgw5703 Armee GrFS 80 80 SV

44 Keusch Andy 1951 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 80 V

45 Stadler Mario 1959 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 79 93 V KK

46 Hürlimann Hans 1946 Stgw5703 Armee SVWF 79 92 SV

47 Scheidegger Jérôme 2000 Stgw90 Armee SGU 79 91 J

48 Müller Benno 1959 Stgw90 Armee SVM 79 71 V

49 Uetz Nico 2007 Stgw90 Armee SVM 78 82 JJ

50 Kälin Max 1935 Stgw5702 Armee SVM 77 94 SV

51 Temperli Hansruedi 1954 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 77 92 V

52 Flückiger Kurt 1956 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 77 79 V

53 Keller Daniel 1997 Stgw90 Armee SGU 74 83 E

54 Meier Albert 1945 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 71 66 SV

55 Frei Hans 1968 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 70 84 E

56 David Karl 1936 Stgw5703 Armee SGU 68 86 SV

57 Vogt Charles 1955 Stgw5702 Armee SVM 68 75 V

58 Kundrotas Silva Maria 1954 Stgw90 Armee SVM 67 83 V

59 Vogt Edith 1957 Stgw90 Armee SVM 66 81 V

60 Zryd Bruno 1943 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 59 70 SV
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Kat. Armeewaffen

61 Trachsler Reto 1979 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 57 80 E

62 Frick August 1940 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 55 82 SV

63 Hengartner Jean-Pierre 1964 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 35 88 E
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Schützengesellschaft Uster

Rang Name Vorname JG SpgKat SpKat Verein Total TotH A KK Ø

1 Hollenstein Vreni 1958 Stag Sport SGU 97 95 V KK 88.00

2 Lutz Markus 1957 Stag Sport SGU 96 97 V KK

3 Keller Michael 1993 Stag Sport SGU 96 91 E KK

4 Bachmann Hansruedi 1967 Stag Sport SGU 94 91 E KK

5 Brunner Edwin 1969 Stag Sport SGU 93 98 E KK

6 Bolliger Heinz 1942 Stag Sport SGU 93 88 SV KK

7 Gantenbein Paul 1942 Stag Sport SGU 92 99 SV KK

8 Glavina Maria 1997 Stag Sport SGU 92 97 E KK

9 Steinemann Hanspeter 1947 Stgw5703 Armee SGU 92 96 SV KK

10 Kiefer Ronny 1992 Stgw90 Armee SGU 92 E KK

11 Jenal Patrick 1978 Stag Sport SGU 91 E KK

13 Vifian Paul 1935 Frei Sport SGU 90 92 SV KK

19 Temperli Yannic 1993 Stgw90 Armee SGU 89 E KK

19 Leemann Sonja 1962 Stgw5703 Armee SGU 89 E KK

22 Glavina Milijan 1964 Stgw5703 Armee SGU 88 81 E KK

33 Wittwer Kurt 1950 Stgw90 Armee SGU 83 80 V KK

41 Graf Walter 1937 Frei Sport SGU 80 92 SV

42 Streit Benjamin 1992 Stgw90 Armee SGU 80 83 E

47 Scheidegger Jérôme 2000 Stgw90 Armee SGU 79 91 J

53 Keller Daniel 1997 Stgw90 Armee SGU 74 83 E

56 David Karl 1936 Stgw5703 Armee SGU 68 86 SV
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Grütli Feldschützen

Rang Name Vorname JG SpgKat SpKat Verein Total TotH A KK Ø

15 Egli Roger 1982 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 89 100 E KK 76.60

23 Brütsch Gerhard 1951 Stgw5703 Armee GrFS 88 V KK

24 Suter Dominik 1969 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 87 86 E KK

25 Sommer Michael 1988 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 87 79 E KK

26 Kleinpeter Annula 1946 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 86 95 SV KK

27 Bänziger Walter 1958 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 86 93 V KK

29 Keller Hans 1938 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 86 SV KK

34 Giardino Salvo 1994 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 82 90 E

35 Albrecht Fabian 1994 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 82 82 E

37 Léchot Shang 1991 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 81 94 E

38 Bosshard Hans 1941 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 81 93 SV KK

39 Hofstetter Gusti 1942 Stgw5703 Armee GrFS 81 91 SV KK

43 Kleinpeter Willy 1941 Stgw5703 Armee GrFS 80 80 SV

44 Keusch Andy 1951 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 80 V

45 Stadler Mario 1959 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 79 93 V KK

54 Meier Albert 1945 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 71 66 SV

60 Zryd Bruno 1943 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 59 70 SV

61 Trachsler Reto 1979 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 57 80 E

62 Frick August 1940 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 55 82 SV

63 Hengartner Jean-Pierre 1964 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 35 88 E
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SV Mönchaltorf

Rang Name Vorname JG SpgKat SpKat Verein Total TotH A KK Ø

12 Rüedi Hanspeter 1943 Stgw90 Armee SVM 90 98 SV KK 76.33

14 Kneubühl Rolf 1947 Stgw90 Armee SVM 90 SV KK

16 Steudler Markus 1969 Stgw5703 Armee SVM 89 96 E KK

18 Arzethauser Georg 1953 Stgw90 Armee SVM 89 87 V KK

21 Frei Adrian 1986 Stgw90 Armee SVM 88 89 E KK

28 Zahnd Rolf 1965 Stgw5703 Armee SVM 86 92 E KK

31 Müdespacher Hanspeter 1959 Stgw90 Armee SVM 84 94 V KK

39 Etter Jörg 1948 Stgw90 Armee SVM 81 91 SV KK

48 Müller Benno 1959 Stgw90 Armee SVM 79 71 V

49 Uetz Nico 2007 Stgw90 Armee SVM 78 82 JJ

50 Kälin Max 1935 Stgw5702 Armee SVM 77 94 SV

57 Vogt Charles 1955 Stgw5702 Armee SVM 68 75 V

58 Kundrotas Silva Maria 1954 Stgw90 Armee SVM 67 83 V

59 Vogt Edith 1957 Stgw90 Armee SVM 66 81 V
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SV Wermatswil-Freudwil

Rang Name Vorname JG SpgKat SpKat Verein Total TotH A KK Ø

17 Temperli Bruno 1959 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 89 95 V KK 79.70

30 Müller Jules 1957 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 85 98 V KK

32 Müller Marcel 1970 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 83 94 E KK

36 Müller Beat 1964 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 82 68 E KK

46 Hürlimann Hans 1946 Stgw5703 Armee SVWF 79 92 SV

51 Temperli Hansruedi 1954 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 77 92 V

52 Flückiger Kurt 1956 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 77 79 V

55 Frei Hans 1968 Stgw5702 Armee SVWF 70 84 E
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